



17068

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		898272055	BRACKET	1	
2		898272056	BRACKET	1	
3		898272057	ADAPTOR	1	
4		854164	BRACKET	1	
5	10	896332195	BOLT	3	
6	15	801331607	SHIM, (.15mm)	6	
7	15	896332032	SHIM, (.17mm)	6	
8	15	801331608	SHIM, (.20mm)	6	
9	15	801763362	SHIM, (.23mm)	6	
10	15	896332033	SHIM, (.25mm)	6	
11	25	817728	O-RING	12	
12	25	817729	O-RING	6	
13	10	896332036	BOLT	2	
14	882	889505	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	
15	51	889857	CYLINDER LINER	6	
16	10	811431	SCREW SET, (M6 x 3)	5	
17	19	801331602	PLUG	2	
18	22	855463	ADAPTOR	1	
19	10	801331651	SCREW	1	
20	10	801331650	SCREW	3	
21	22	811428	SLEEVE	1	
22	22	801331684	FITTING	1	
23		896332094	PLUG	2	
24	87	801331979	SENDER	1	
25	12	881791	WASHER	1	
26	22	801763388	CONNECTOR	1	
27	22	801763389	FITTING	6	
28		896332117	CORE PLUG	1	
29		854041	VALVE	1	
30	25	896332120	O-RING	6	
31	20	896332119	NOZZLE	6	
32	10	896332118	BOLT	6	
33		855381	MOUNT	2	(Engine Mount, Front)
34	12	809931094	WASHER	2	(Engine Mount, Front)
35	11	809922457	NUT, (M16)	4	(Engine Mount, Front)
36	11	809921102	NUT, (M16)	2	(Engine Mount, Front)
37	16	801763908	STUD, (M16 x 125)	2	(Engine Mount, Front)
38		801761382	BRACKET	2	(Engine Mount, Front)
39	10	854044	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	6	(Engine Mount, Front)
39	10	40001209	SCREW, (M10 x 60)	2	(Engine Mount, Front)
40	12	809921076	LOCKWASHER	2	(Engine Mount, Front)